Ht
B2
H3
H1
H2
B1
DUPLEX SOFTENERS
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Resin Litres Valve H1 Vessel H2 Vessel B1 Brine Tank H3 Brine Tank B2 Softener Ht Inlet/ Outlet
10 170 449 208 780 590 619 1"
15 170 903 184 780 590 1073 1"
20 170 904 208 780 590 1074 1"
25 170 905 233 780 590 1075 1"
30 170 905 257 780 590 1075 1"
35 170 1124 257 830 670 1294 1"
40 170 1124 257 830 670 1294 1"
50 170 1387 257 830 670 1557 1"
60 170 1235 304 830 670 1405 1"
75 170 1374 334 1185 805 1544 1"
100 170 1660 369 1185 805 1830 1"
9100 SXT METER CONTROLLED
FLD91SXT10   10 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 8" x 18" tank, BT 130, 0.5m³/hr
FLD91SXT15   15 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 7" x 35" tank, BT 130, 0.8m³/hr
FLD91SXT20   20 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 8" x 35" tank, BT 130, 1.0m³/hr
FLD91SXT25   25 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 9" x 35" tank, BT 130, 1.3m³/hr
FLD91SXT30   30 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 10" x 35" tank, BT 130, 1.5m³/hr
FLD91SXT35   35 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 10" x 44" tank, BT 200, 1.6m³/hr
FLD91SXT40   40 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 10" x 44" tank, BT 200, 1.8m³/hr
FLD91SXT50   50 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 10" x 54" tank, BT 200, 2.3m³/hr
FLD91SXT60   60 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 12" x 48" tank, BT 200, 2.7m³/hr
FLD91SXT75   75 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 13" x 54" tank, BT 300, 3.0m³/hr
FLD91SXT100 100 Litre, SXT Meter Controlled, 14" x 65" tank, BT 300, 3.0m³/hr
OPTIONS
0401130003 Auxiliary Microswitch
FLECK DUPLEX 9100
DUPLEX SOFTENERS